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Portsmouth 

FREE OF CHARGE ACTIVITIES CHARGEABLE EXCURSIONS 

Cambridge 

 

Club Night 

Cheese & Wine 

Warner Bros Studios 

Christ Church College  

Meadows Walking tour 

Stratford and Warwick 

Cream Tea 

BBQ & DISCO 

BBQ & DISCO Club Night Balliol College 

BBQ & Disco 

Bath and Stonehenge Drive Range Golf 

     BBQ & DISCO 

Cocktail Masterclass 

Pub Tour 

Botanic Gardens 

Sheldonian Theatre 

Christ Church College 

JULY ADULT SOCIAL PROGRAMME 

Club Night 

Cardiff and Wales 

Punting London  Club Night 

Warner Bros Studios Pub Tour 



ACTIVITY DATE & TIME 
MEETING 

POINT 

MINIMUM 

AGE 
OTHER DETAILS 

Christ Church Meadows Monday 4th July, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Join our tour guide Peter for a walking tour of the beautiful Christ Church Meadows 

Cream Tea  Tuesday 5th July, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Experience a traditional British light meal 

Club Night Wednesday 6th July, 10.00 pm Carfax Tower Over 18`s Weekly club night to meet and have fun with other students from around the world 

BBQ & DISCO Thursday 7th July, 7.30 pm Caramba Café Any Weekly BBQ & Disco! Fun guaranteed for everyone! 

Pub Tour Friday 8th July, 8.30 pm Caramba Café Over 18`s Join us on a tour of some of the best pubs in Oxford 

Cardiff and Wales Saturday 9th July, 8.15 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Warner Bros Studios Sunday 10th July, 8.15 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Balliol College Monday 11th July, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit one of Oxford`s oldest colleges.  

Drive Range Golf Tuesday 12th July, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Try your skills at a Drive range golf session 

Club Night Wednesday 13th July, 10.00 pm Carfax Tower Over 18`s Weekly club night to meet and have fun with other students from around the world 

BBQ & DISCO Thursday 14th July, 7.30 pm Caramba Café Any Weekly BBQ & Disco! Fun guaranteed for everyone! 

Cocktails Masterclass Friday 15th July, 8.30 pm Caramba Café Over 18`s Be part of this unique presentation and cocktail making session 

Cambridge Saturday 16th July, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bath and Stonehenge Sunday 17th July 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Punting Monday 18th July, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Experience punting in Oxford on the river! 

Sheldonian Theatre Tuesday 19th July, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Join us on a visit to the Sheldonian Theatre 

Club Night Wednesday 20th July, 10.00 pm Carfax Tower Over 18`s Weekly club night to meet and have fun with other students from around the world 

BBQ & DISCO Thursday 21st July, 7.30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Weekly BBQ & Disco! Fun guaranteed for everyone! 

Pub Tour Friday 22nd July, 8.30 pm Caramba Café Over 18`s Join us on a tour of some of the best pubs in Oxford 

London Greenwich Saturday 23rd July, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Harry Potter Studios Sunday 24st July, 12.30 pm   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Christ Church College Monday 25nd July, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit Christ Church College, the place where Harry potter was filmed 

Botanic Gardens Tuesday 26rd July, 3.30 pm Carfax Tower Any Visit the Botanic Gardens  

Club Night Wednesday 27rth July 10.00 pm Caramba Café Over 18`s Weekly club night to meet and have fun with other students from around the world 

BBQ & DISCO Thursday 28th July, 7.30 pm Carfax Tower Any Weekly BBQ & Disco! Fun guaranteed for everyone! 

Pub Tour Friday 29th July, 8.30 pm Caramba Café Over 18`s Join us on a tour of some of the best pubs in Oxford 

London and Museums Saturday 30th July, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Portsmouth Sunday 31st July, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

PLEASE DO NOT FORGET TO SIGN UP FOR THE ACTIVITIES IN THE RECEPTION!  


